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FIELMANN GROUP AG

ISIN: DE0005772206
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Price
41.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

DEO0005772206
FIE

Xetra

EUR

Commerce
Stock

3,444 EUR
GERMANY DAX

41.00 EUR
41.20 EUR
40.75 EUR
41.00 EUR
41.00733 EUR
19,340
793,081.85
262

12,014

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 -
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=79648003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005772206&ID_NOTATION=2006693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005772206&ID_NOTATION=2006693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee68b26be28d9241e1fadba13ab4d49f52a042985c05b4ab88afeba75c1e52bc&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e0ce816d4e4a5c68&time=1723944460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49384dfc9aa8c63e5475c492df14b298a75bd1c5dfa0c83de1aea19b390d83c6&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a59f4a114f95105c8&time=1723944460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e796c969f66f8b7c61f75e3a9a3d3e68d5f9be55bbad7855a1bd512c23b0e81f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d9348338aa6ee8fb&time=1723944460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d69fbb2504e58d7e6660712f990f81e9ea58b414719694c1ec1b9ea91c8d793&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95665c0623d1c9267&time=1723944460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4818f0ca2aad70eee4603cdcb5950549ad5a8dc43506b5a38df343f6186a32f6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a6cf33dce232f4c2&time=1723944460&tool=RSC

FIELMANN GROUP AG

Details

2024/08/16 17:35:06

Price

41.00 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN DE0005772206
Symbol FIE
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,444 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 41.00 EUR
High 41.20 EUR
Low 40.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.00 EUR
VWAP 41.00733 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19,340
Trading volume 793,081.85
Number of trades 262
Last size 12,014
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -7.37% -10.60% -35.18%
Perf (abs.) -3.26 -4.86 -22.25
Beta 0.42 0.49 0.60
Volatility 20.08  23.60 26.97
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:45

17:36

Price

41.00 EUR

41.00 EUR

40.95 EUR

40.85 EUR

71.40 CHF

40.56 EUR (14,601
41.56 EUR (31,283
43.12 EUR (28,560
43.84 EUR (28,979
48.94 EUR (2024/01/02
39.40 EUR (2024/08/09
50.40 EUR (2023/12/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
39.40 EUR (2024/08/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.79 262

0.00 5

0.13 85

0.00 60

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2006693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588910

FIELMANN GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11/27

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/12

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

11:22

17:23

19:31

21:52

41.10 EUR

41.025 EUR

40.75 EUR

40.75 EUR

40.90 EUR

48.00 USD

40.75 EUR

40.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1539610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22458466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23557

FIELMANN GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

telinann

Contact Details

FIELMANN GROUP AG

Weidestralte 118a - 22083 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-270-76-0

Fax: +49-40-270-76-399

E-mail: presse@fielmann.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc Chairman of Managing
Bastian Member of Executive
Katja GroR ~ Member of Executive

Committee
Steffen Member of Executive

Fielmann Board
Korber Committee
Batjer Committee

Board of directors

Mark Karlheinz
Binz

Carolina Miiller-
Mohl

Frank
Schmiedecke

Frank
Schreckenberg

Hans Joachim
Oltersdorf
Hans-Georg Frey
Hans-Otto
Schrader

Heiko Diekhdner
Jana Furcht
Marie-Christine
Ostermann
Mathias Thirnau
Nathalie Hintz
Pier Paolo Righi
Ralf Greve

Sarna Marie Roser

Sieglinde Friel3

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:presse@fielmann.com
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